
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,491.90

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$272.73

  CURRENT

N LAKE CNTY HOSP
LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

12/13/2002

12/13/2002

STORMWATER MSTU

2002  Paid Real Estate

2002  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

173.50
99.23

2721162

2721162

5.9170

0.4620
0.4819

0.5289
0.4000

2.0000

Paid

Paid

6.3950

1.0000

Nov 30, 2002

Nov 30, 2002

70,944
70,944
70,944
70,944

70,944

70,944
70,944

70,944

2002-6053533

2002-6053533

99.23
173.50

$1,432.22

$1,432.22

419.78

PUIKIS MICHAEL D & CATHERINE B
24911 COUNTY ROAD 42
PAISLEY, FL    32767

PUIKIS MICHAEL D & CATHERINE B
24911 COUNTY ROAD 42
PAISLEY, FL    32767

F043   FIRE/RESCUE RESID
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

3017280004-000-01800

3017280004-000-01800

17.1848

 24911 COUNTY ROAD 42

FROM NW COR OF LOT 500, TOWN OF
PAISLEY RUN E ALONG N LINE OF SD SUB
922.5 FT, N 00DEG 42MIN 50SEC W 150 FT
FOR POB, RUN N 00DEG 42MIN
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

 24911 COUNTY ROAD 42

FROM NW COR OF LOT 500, TOWN OF PAISLEY
RUN E ALONG N LINE OF SD SUB 922.5 FT, N
00DEG 42MIN 50SEC W 150 FT FOR POB, RUN
N 00DEG 42MIN
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

453.69

Receipt #

Receipt #

141.89

70.94
34.19
32.78
28.38
37.52

70,944
70,944

70,944
0
0

70,944
70,944

70,944
70,944 0

0
0

0
0
0

$1,219.17

70,944




