DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2002 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3017280004-000-01800		2721162	0006

PUIKIS MICHAEL D & CATHERINE B 24911 COUNTY ROAD 42 PAISLEY, FL 32767 24911 COUNTY ROAD 42

FROM NW COR OF LOT 500, TOWN OF PAISLEY RUN E ALONG N LINE OF SD SUB 922.5 FT, N 00DEG 42MIN 50SEC W 150 FT FOR POB, RUN N 00DEG 42MIN See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	70,944	0	70,944	5.9170	419.78
AMBULANCE MSTU	70,944	0	70,944	0.5289	37.52
STORMWATER MSTU	70,944	0	70,944	0.4000	28.38
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	70,944	0	70,944	0.4620	32.78
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	70,944	0	70,944	0.4819	34.19
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	70,944	0	70,944	1.0000	70.94
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CAPITAL OUTLAY	70,944	0	70,944	2.0000	141.89
CURRENT	70,944	0	70,944	6.3950	453.69
			TOTAL:	17.1848	\$1,219.17

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS				
RATE	AMOUNT			
99.23	99.23			
173.50	173.50			
N-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$272.73			
	99.23			

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$1,491.90

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Nov 30, 2002		
	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 12/13/2002 Receipt # 2002-6053533 \$1,432.22

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2002 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

 If Paid By Please Pay
 Nov 30, 2002 \$0.00

 24911 COUNTY ROAD 42

PUIKIS MICHAEL D & CATHERINE B 24911 COUNTY ROAD 42 PAISLEY, FL 32767

FROM NW COR OF LOT 500, TOWN OF PAISLEY RUN E ALONG N LINE OF SD SUB 922.5 FT, N OODEG 42MIN 50SEC W 150 FT FOR POB, RUN N OODEG 42MIN

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3017280004-000-01800		2721162	0006